OR ing Industrial  network ing       Des igned for  Rugged Excel lence 4444--222999
USB
USB SeServe
rverr
Industrial
 Serial Card
Industrial
W

IES-2042FX-SS-SC Industrial 6-port Lite-Managed Ethernet Switch with 4x10/100TX & 2x100FX (Single-mode)
IES -2 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
> Ordering Information
Code Defi nition
10/100TX
Port Number
Additional Port
Number
Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option
- 06: 6 ports
- 04: 4 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- FX: 100FX
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode
- SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   Lite-managed Ethernet Switch